
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP B PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 9, 2010

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

206 G. Aranda  914.1871

877 F. Izoird  914.2782

67 C. Blose  1014.5763

8 G. Langston  914.6764

57 J. Browne  914.7285

252 J. Keeney  1214.9056

58 W. Peick  514.9327

309 S. Dally  615.0748

195 B. Payne  615.1009

247 T. Parks  615.25610

703 R. Yorks  615.34011

809 K. Calderini  615.35312

229 J. Loop  615.35713

643 J. Oswald  715.47814

662 T. Bannister  1115.49915

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

8 G. Langston  516.2471

206 G. Aranda  316.3482

247 T. Parks  1016.8053

67 C. Blose  316.8294

877 F. Izoird  616.8705

252 J. Keeney  1116.9596

57 J. Browne  916.9607

195 B. Payne  1217.0288

58 W. Peick  517.2629

662 T. Bannister  717.47610

229 J. Loop  917.52211

809 K. Calderini  917.70212

309 S. Dally  317.88513

703 R. Yorks  1017.99514

643 J. Oswald  918.26315

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

206 G. Aranda  729.5911

252 J. Keeney  929.7842

8 G. Langston  930.1493

57 J. Browne  1130.1994

67 C. Blose  330.4795

877 F. Izoird  630.7666

247 T. Parks  830.8797

195 B. Payne  1331.2908

58 W. Peick  531.8199

309 S. Dally  632.03210

229 J. Loop  1132.13711

662 T. Bannister  332.40612

809 K. Calderini  632.69013

703 R. Yorks  233.09514

643 J. Oswald  933.19515
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